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19907 789 PROSPECT STREET, MAPLEWOOD
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21455 789 Prospect St., Mplwd $33,900. 1F*

°21455 789 Prospect St., Mplwd  $33,900. 1F *

Bet: Lexington & Revere Aves. (Map L-8) (Prev.19907)

Lot 50x100 Lot 366 Blk 29-10 Plt 17

Q,ape Cod,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs

st-3-vest,lr,kit,br,bath w/s.o.t.,enc.porch
2nd-2-2 brs,lav

Bsmt-toi.has stall shower,laund,out.ent.

HW:Gas

2-car det.garage, paved drive

L-6.2 B-13.1 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1449.43 Poss:
Immed. Key box (rear door). Vacant. Ideal mother-

daughter setup w/separate entrance & kitchenette

on 2nd flr. Clean starter or retirement home.

American Home Shield - 1 yr. warrantee included.

Fully insulated & soundproofed. Solidly blt,

extra wide doorways. Incl: washer. Tuscan GS,

Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's GS, bus 107,25,

70, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:BRG 736-2900 10019008/70019008 (6-6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owner: (Sole)Marie E. Jacober,RD 2, St.Johnsville,
N.Y., 13452, (518) 568-7930

CC 789 Prospect St.,Mplwd 5-1-2-lav 3 brs.$33,900.



#7666--3/1/78 Under contract by Berg.
&682--4/6/78 Contingency removed, Selling price $30,000




19907

19907 789 Prospect St., Mplwd. $3%,500. 1F
‘Set: Lexington Ave & Revere Ave
Lot 50x100x100x50 Lot 366 Blk 29-10 P1lt 17

Cape Cod,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs

lst-3-vest,lr,kit,br,bath,enc.porch

2nd-2-2 brs,toilet

Bsmt-toi,laund,shower,out.ent.

HW:Gas
. 2-car det.garage, paved drive
1-6.2 B-13.1 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1449.43 Poss: 8-1-77
Recessed rads 1lst flr. Lrg eat-in kit. 2nd flr has kit.
sink & gas plate. Call tenant, Gordon Lewis, 761-6341,
for appt to show. Works during day, home at 4:30. Tus-
can GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Paro.,bus 25,
70,107, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:JLF 762-8400 60013007/120010007 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)

Owner :Marie E. Jacober, RD2, St.Johnsville,N.Y. 13452
(518) 568-7930

CC 789 Prospect St.,Mpwld. 5-1-2 3 brs. $34,500.



47584--8/4/77 VACANT.. Key w/LR .SHOW,
#7605--10/3/77 Price reduced to $34,500. VACANT,ANXIOUS,SHOW.

DEC 1977 ‘@






